addiana

5441 ADA MXD DBL OPEN Tournament classification

Position Name

1 OD- Carli/Barlow

2 OD- Beavers/Humberd

3 OD- Taylor/Hall

4 OD- Bilger/Dye

5 OD- Grimal/Riner

5 OD- Newsome/Hollobau

7 OD- Knight/Bailey

7 OD- Modlin/Melton

9 OD- Edwards/Edwards

9 OD- Hammack-Quick

9 OD- Hawkins/Ramos

9 OD- Kanzler/Warwick
13 OD- Lang/Cooke
13 OD- Loeschke/Gorsuch
13 OD- McGhee/Pennycook
13 OD- Winchester x 2
17 OD- DROP OUT

Machine Name

Operator
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
OPHATTRICK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
OPADA
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK

UserlD_1
JB31031973
GB09131974
DH06261970
LB04261991
CR06031977
IN19671967
TB03101980
CM15051983
SE12261975
AH19871987
DH09231964
NK13011995
LL10221978
WL08151963
CM31012022
KW02011963
SP30071977

Alias_1
Barlow
BEAV

NEW YORK
BILGER2
Rambone77
DUCK FUKE
TOMMY

C MOD
SHELLEY
Andrew
HAWK

Nick
BetterLang
DR Wayne
Peaches
CAVEBEAR
BIG HEAD

UseriD_2
MC03061982
EH76310051
DT11241984
HD12241960
KG05310000
CT06021974
AK09221979
MM28071973
HEO01120195
HQ11061983
JR01261958
PWO03011971
JC09122005
DG24021992
MP28081970
SH09081972
AL30091980
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